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daycalc

2024-11-25, Monday+-E{ 2025-11-24, Monday(% 365¢Y)7+4]. 2& 2025-12-16, Tuesday, +387
d A il +22d =

2024-11-25, Monday-f-¥{ 2025-11-24, Monday(% 365¢¥)7FA]. 2¥& 2025-12-16, Tuesday, +387
0 A vha, +229 g

2024-11-25, Monday+ ¥ 2025-11-24, Monday(% 365¢¥)7}4]. 25 2025-12-16, Tuesday, +387
0 A vha, +229 g

2025-06-30, Monday ~ 2025-07-31, Thursday(32 days), +170 +138

~ 2025-12-16, Tuesday( days), 0

2025-06-30, Monday ~ 2025-07-31, Thursday(32 days), +170 d-day %= Done
2025-06-03, Tuesday ~ 2025-07-07, Monday(35 days), +197 d-day < = Done
2025-06-30, Monday ~ 2025-12-16, Tuesday(170 days), +170 d-day O

2025-06-01, Sunday ~ 2025-06-30, Monday(30 days), +199 d-day % = Done

20251 149 14,

89-202511 129319, 89 $365¢Y, 252202511 129 164, 318 4.
20259 1419, 2

P
T
5292 HE +3509 A 1ha 20250 129 319, 42 A7kA) -14Y e

reth - http://www.theta5912.net/



Last update: 2025/07/08 23:33 wiki:sandbox http://www.theta5912.net/doku.php?id=wiki:sandbox&rev=1751985226

Al 2+ Tuesday, May 27, 2025 £ & oA+ : Saturday, November 22, 2025 (180 days) X <<=
+204 G2 4 +24

Al 2+ Monday, May 26, 2025 £ 5 9|4+ <: Saturday, August 23, 2025 (90 days) Al ¢ <4~
+205 & 94 +115

Al Z2+: Friday, May 23, 2025 £ & o4} <: Tuesday, January 27, 2026 (250 days) A ¢ € <4=: +208
g2 A4l

Al 2+ Thursday, May 8, 2025 £ & 9|4+ d: Monday, November 3, 2025 (180 days) x|\ <=
+223 32 4 +43

S~

]X]—Cﬂ

-1 =
1} O 9]
=

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 £ =& 9|4+ <: Sunday, July 20, 2025 (75 days) A ¢ &4~ +224
4= +149

A2+ Saturday, April 26, 2025 £ & |4 <: Wednesday, October 22, 2025 (180 days) x|+ &
T 4+235 ¢ g4 455

A] 2+ Saturday, November 30, 2024 £ & |4 ¥: Wednesday, August 6, 2025 (250 days) A
A +382 2 U +132

Name Start Expected End d-day
NOW Foods, Calcium & 2024-11-30 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 (250 |+382 ¢ I
Magnesium, 250 Tablets days) +132

252 2025-12-16, Tuesday YTt
A2+ 2025-06-17, Tuesday 2 7] +183 2, £ < 2025-12-13, Saturday7+2] +3% &2
this is test for daycalc

2025-06-17, Tuesday - 2025-09-13, Saturday, +183 + +94 / 89

252 2025-12-16, Tuesday o] 22 &5 < 2025-12-31, Wednesday 7} 2] d& G2 -14
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NOT INCLUDED; 2025-01-01, Wednesday - 2025-12-31, Wednesday A}o] +349 Ay -14 F-2 2
=2 2025-12-16, Tuesday

INCLUDED; Wednesday, January 1, 2025 - Wednesday, December 31, 2025 A}o] +350 A1} a1
-14 32 2 =2 Tuesday, December 16, 2025
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O Title of todo Action

prism

prism plugin

find . -name '*.LRF' -exec rm {} \; # 3¢ *.LRF 2}A

find . -name 'Z¢j¥' -exec rm -rf {} \; # g ED 'S A4
davcal
Settings/Sync
ComboStrap
$ ls -al

test for combo

1ls -al

<blockquote> <itext color="red” font-size="6" text-align="center”>Live as if you were to die
tomorrow. Learn as if you were to live forever.</itext>

‘WL F2 Aol 22 42 401, 993 A Aojgh= e 2 i ¢l 2" <cite>Mahatma
Gandhi</cite> </blockquote>

<blockquote> <itext color="red” font-size="4">2TkE Z AIFRTF. </itext>
<itext color="red” font-size="4">12Z FARMGFZ ¥, FZHERMBY F. </itext>

<cite>fL¥ </cite> </blockquote>

Lorem Ipsum <itext id="collapsableTextld” collapsed> Anim pariatur cliche reprehenderit, enim
eiusmod high life accusamus terry richardson ad squid. Nihil anim keffiyeh helvetica, craft beer labore
wes anderson cred nesciunt sapiente ea proident. </itext> More/Less...

<grid>
<col sm="6">
</col>
<col sm="6">
</col>
</grid>
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Codes

<grid>

<col sm="8">
<panel type="default" title="" no-body="true">
<panel-body>
<cli prompt="$ " comment="# ">

</cli>
</panel

-body>

<cli prompt="$ " comment="# ">

</cli>

</panel>

</col>
</grid>

<grid>

<col sm="8">
<panel type="default" title="" no-body="true">
<panel-body>
<alert type="info"></alert>

</panel-body>

<cli prompt="$ " comment="# ">

</cli>

</panel>

</col>

</grid>

title

panel body

$ docker image 1s

(=]

5 194 | 294 | 394 497 54 6HAl T9A
ax gy 8 [AEEAMEAY[ oMz | AxP | 28 EbEEL
N me|1 day|me|1 day|me|3 days|alex|4 hours|levine|2 days|team|4 hour/me|30 minutes

<icon name="logo3.svg" width="96px"/>
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<itext color="red” font-size="6">Live as if you were to die tomorrow. Learn as if you were to live
forever.</itext> - Mahatma Gandhi

i

‘YW 2 Aoletes e E 42 A1, 93] 4 Aojet= 42 2 w9l et

<itext color="red” font-size="4">2 K ¥ 2 NI </itext>

<itext color="red"” font-size="4">52 HARWIF 2 &, 2 EHE R ¥ <[itext> - LT

<note> <itext color="red” font-size="6">Live as if you were to die tomorrow. Learn as if you
were to live forever.</itext> - Mahatma Gandhi

“Ud & Zolete 422 e 40, 993 4 Zolghes e 2 v 9 2h” </note>

<note type="tip"> <itext color="red” font-size="4">ZTk ¥ Z N IFRF</itext>
<itext color="red” font-size="4">MZ ERMNIF 2 &, FZ BN &. </itext> - LT

</note>
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